Age Group Points

Rank Club

1 e @ Rangitoto College

2

3

N

()]

»

7

8

/A=
/A=

Kings College

Pinehurst School

e @ Whangaparaoa College

e @ Villa Maria College

e @ Auckland Grammar School

8 @ Westlake Boys High School

/A

Palmerston North Boys High Sch

9 e @@ \Waikato Diocesan School

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

A=
/A=
/A=
/A=

/A=
/A=
M=
A=
/A
Ma

Saint Kentigern College
Baradene College

Glendowie College

St Cuthbert's College - Epsom
Macleans College

Botany Downs Secondary College
Diocesan School For Girls
Hamilton Boys High School
Sacred Heart Girls College - H
New Plymouth Boys High School
ACG Parnell College

John Paul College

Queen Margaret College

Epsom Girls Grammar School
Avondale College

Kristin School
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Points

1003

689

609

604

487

456

442

419

359

336

329

302

300

291

286

278

267

258

248

212

203

202

200

197

194



26 8 @@ Tauranga Boys' College
27 8 @ Waimea College

28 B @ Mt Roskill Grammar

29 E @ Mt Albert Grammar School
30 B @ Hutt Valley High School

31 e @l St Margaret's College

32 e il St Hilda's Collegiate

33 e @ Scots College

34 e @ Gisborne Girls High School
85 8 @ Woodford House

36 8 @ Christ's College

37 B @@ Rolleston College

38 E @ Lynfield College

38 B @@ Wellington College

40 e i Rotorua Boys' High School

40 e @ lona College

42 e @ Marlborough Boys' College

43 e @ Aquinas College

43 8 @ Green Bay High School

45 8 @ Christchurch Girls High School
46 B @ Kings High School

46 E @@ Wanganui High School

48 1] @ Hamiton Christian School

49 e i Long Bay College

50 e @l Sacred Heart Girls' College (N

51 e @ Huanui College

190

188

182

175

172

163

160

159

149

147

145

134

131

131

128

128

123

116

116

103

101

101

98

94

93

92



51

53

5

N

5

N

56

56

58

59

60

6

—

6

N

6

N

6

SN

65

65

67

68

69

70

71

71

73

74

75

76

77

78

8 @ Nelson College

B @@ Tauranga Girls' College

E @ Taradale High School

e @l St Paul's Collegiate

e @ Burnside High School

e @ Freyberg High School

e @ Palmerston North Girls High Sc
e @ Whakatane High School

8 @ Rangi Ruru Girls School

8 @ Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho
B @ Rangiora High School

E @ Marlborough Girls' College
B @ Hamilton Girls High School
e @ Lincoln High School

e @ Central Hawkes Bay College
e @ Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae
e @ Lindisfarne College

8 @@ Havelock North High School
B @ Garin College

B @ St Johns College (Hamilton)

E @ Wellington Girls College

e @@ Kingsway School
e @ Tararua College

e @ Feilding High School

e @ Pompallier Catholic College
e @ Western Heights High School

- @@ St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg

92

88

86

86

85

85

84

83

80

78

76

76

74

69

69

68

65

63

62

58

58

56

55

54

44

42

41



79

80

81

81

81

81

85

86

86

86

86

90

91

91

91

94

94

94

94

98

98

98

98

e @ Nayland College

8 @ Takapuna Grammar School
e @ Whangarei Boys High School
E @ Wentworth College

e @ St Andrew's College

e @ Orewa College

e @ Paraparaumu College

e @ Mahurangi College

e @ Nelson College for Girls
e @@ Pakuranga College

8 @ St Matthew's Collegiate
e @ Avonside Girls' High School
E @8 St Ignatius of Loyola Catholic
e @ Rosmini College

e @ ACG Strathallan

e @ Sancta Maria College

e @ Carmel College

e @ Gisborne Boys High School
e @ Henderson High School
8 @ Western Springs College
e @@ Westlake Girls High School
E @ Hillcrest High School

e @ Trident High School

102 e @ St Patrick's College Silverstr

102 e @ Otago Girls High School

102 e & Amuri Area School

38

36

34

34

34

34

33

26

26

26

26

24

22

22

22

20

20

20

20

18

18

18

18

16

16

16



105 ¥YY & Otago Boys' High School
106 e @l St Mary's College Ponsonby

106 e @@ Lytton High School

108 e @8 St Peters School (Cambridge)

109 e @ Mt Maunganui College

109 e @ Northcote College

109 8 @ Craighead Diocesan School
109 8 @ Marian College

109 E @ John McGlashan College
109 e @8 Napier Girls High School
115 e i@ Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu
115 e @ Cambridge High School
115 e @ Ashburton College

115 e @ Papamoa College

115 e @ St Dominics College

115 8 @ ACG Tauranga

15 8 @ Howick College

15 E @ Onslow College

123 e @8 Sacred Heart College (Wgtn)
123 e @ Cromwell College

123 e @l Pukekohe High School

14

12

12

10



