## **Age Group Points**

	-			
Rank	Club			Points
1		iii.	Rangitoto College	1003
2	2	жş	Kings College	689
3		<b>#</b> •	Pinehurst School	609
4		<b>#</b> \$	Whangaparaoa College	604
5		<b>#</b> .,	Villa Maria College	487
6		₩ş	Auckland Grammar School	456
7		##•3	Westlake Boys High School	442
8		<b>#</b> \$}	Palmerston North Boys High Sch	419
9		<b>#</b> \$\$	Waikato Diocesan School	359
10		<b>#</b>	Saint Kentigern College	336
11		*	Baradene College	329
12		<b>#</b> *•	Glendowie College	302
13		*	St Cuthbert's College - Epsom	300
14		<b>#</b> \$\$	Macleans College	291
15		<b>#</b> *	Botany Downs Secondary College	286
16		<b>#</b> ?	Diocesan School For Girls	278
17		#	Hamilton Boys High School	267
18		***	Sacred Heart Girls College - H	258
19		₩ş	New Plymouth Boys High School	248
20		*	ACG Parnell College	212
21		*	John Paul College	203
22		*	Queen Margaret College	202
23	2	<b>#</b> *•	Epsom Girls Grammar School	200
24		₩ş	Avondale College	197
25		<b>#</b> *•	Kristin School	194

E.					
	26	2	₩ş	Tauranga Boys' College	190
	27	2	₩ş	Waimea College	188
	28	2	₩ş	Mt Roskill Grammar	182
	29	2	## <u>\$</u>	Mt Albert Grammar School	175
	30	2	## <u>\$</u>	Hutt Valley High School	172
	31		<mark>₩\$</mark>	St Margaret's College	163
	32		<del>#</del> *	St Hilda's Collegiate	160
	33		₩ş	Scots College	159
	34		₩ş	Gisborne Girls High School	149
	35		##.j	Woodford House	147
	36		₩ş	Christ's College	145
	37		₩ş	Rolleston College	134
	38		₩ş	Lynfield College	131
	38		## <sub>\$</sub>	Wellington College	131
	40		<b>#</b> }	Rotorua Boys' High School	128
	40	2	## <u>\$</u>	Iona College	128
	42	2	<del>#</del> \$	Marlborough Boys' College	123
	43	2	## <u>\$</u>	Aquinas College	116
	43	2	<del>#</del> *	Green Bay High School	116
	45	2	<del>#</del> *	Christchurch Girls High School	103
	46		₩ş	Kings High School	101
	46		#**	Wanganui High School	101
	48	2	<del>#</del> \$	Hamilton Christian School	98
	49	2	<del>#</del> *	Long Bay College	94
	50	2	## <u>\$</u>	Sacred Heart Girls' College (N	93
	51	2	##\$	Huanui College	92

51		<b>#</b> #\$	Nelson College	92
53		##.ş	Tauranga Girls' College	88
54		# <b>\$</b> \$	Taradale High School	86
54		*	St Paul's Collegiate	86
56		<b>#</b> \$\$	Burnside High School	85
56		<b>#</b> \$\$	Freyberg High School	85
58		<b>#</b> \$\$	Palmerston North Girls High Sc	84
59		<del>11</del> .9	Whakatane High School	83
60		<del>11</del> .9	Rangi Ruru Girls School	80
61		<b>₩</b> ĝ	Samuel Marsden Collegiate Scho	78
62		жş	Rangiora High School	76
62		## <sub>\$</sub>	Marlborough Girls' College	76
64		## <sub>\$</sub>	Hamilton Girls High School	74
65		₩ş	Lincoln High School	69
65		## <sub>\$</sub>	Central Hawkes Bay College	69
67		## <sub>\$</sub>	Te Kura Maori O Nga Tapuwae	68
68		# <b>\$</b> \$	Lindisfarne College	65
69		<b>#</b> **	Havelock North High School	63
70		<b>#</b> \$	Garin College	62
71		## <sub>\$</sub>	St Johns College (Hamilton)	58
71	2	<b>#</b> *•	Wellington Girls College	58
73	2	## <u>\$</u>	Kingsway School	56
74	2	## <u>\$</u>	Tararua College	55
75	2	##	Feilding High School	54
76	2	<b>#</b>	Pompallier Catholic College	44
77		*	Western Heights High School	42
78		<b>₩</b> ŷ	St Thomas of Canterbury Colleg	41

79	2	## <sub>\$</sub>	Nayland College	38
80	2	#÷ş	Takapuna Grammar School	36
81	2	н,	Whangarei Boys High School	34
81	2	##. <sub>0</sub>	Wentworth College	34
81	2	<b>#</b> \$\$	St Andrew's College	34
81		<b>#</b> \$\$	Orewa College	34
85		##ş	Paraparaumu College	33
86		Hi g	Mahurangi College	26
86		<b>₩</b> ş	Nelson College for Girls	26
86		жş	Pakuranga College	26
86		##\$	St Matthew's Collegiate	26
90		## <sub>\$</sub>	Avonside Girls' High School	24
91		₩ş	St Ignatius of Loyola Catholic	22
91		₩ş	Rosmini College	22
91	2	<b>#</b> *•	ACG Strathallan	22
94	2	<b>#</b> *•	Sancta Maria College	20
94	2	<b>#</b> \$\$	Carmel College	20
94	2	<b>#</b> }	Gisborne Boys High School	20
94	2	<b>#</b> \$}	Henderson High School	20
98	2	## <u>\$</u>	Western Springs College	18
98	2	## <sub>\$</sub>	Westlake Girls High School	18
98	2	<b>#</b>	Hillcrest High School	18
98	2	<b>#</b> \$\$	Trident High School	18
102		## <u>\$</u>	St Patrick's College Silverstr	16
102		## <u>\$</u>	Otago Girls High School	16
102		₩ş	Amuri Area School	16

105		<b>#</b> \$	Otago Boys' High School	14
106		it.	St Mary's College Ponsonby	12
106		ites (	Lytton High School	12
108		ites (	St Peters School (Cambridge)	10
109		<b>#</b> \$	Mt Maunganui College	8
109		##¢	Northcote College	8
109		₩¢	Craighead Diocesan School	8
109	2	₩°	Marian College	8
109		<b>#</b> \$\$	John McGlashan College	8
109		₩°	Napier Girls High School	8
115		щ°	Te Aho O Te Kura Pounamu	6
115		₩.	Cambridge High School	6
115	2	₩°	Ashburton College	6
115		<b>#</b>	Papamoa College	6
115	2	₩°	St Dominics College	6
115		жş	ACG Tauranga	6
115		жş	Howick College	6
115		## <sub>\$</sub>	Onslow College	6
123		₩¢	Sacred Heart College (Wgtn)	2
123		ites a	Cromwell College	2
123		<b>#</b>	Pukekohe High School	2